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Department of Innovation and Technology- City of Chicago 
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
Project Name:  RFP for Cellular and Wireless Communications   Project Contact:  Charlita Fain 
          
            Specification No.: 62859 

 
 

Conference Date: Thursday, May 8, 2008 Time: 10:30 a.m.     Conference Location:  121 N. La Salle St.,  
              4th Floor Conference Room 403B 
 
 
 

Attendee Name 
 

Company Name 
 

Company Address 
 

Telephone Number 
 

Fax No. 
 
Shirley Pearce Bily 
Shirley.Bily@VerizonWireless.com 

Verizon Wireless 
 
 

1515 E. Woodfield Road 
Suite 1400 
Schuamburg, IL  60173 
 

 
708-686-9775 

 
 

 
Randal Eastman 
Randal.Eastman@VerizonWireless.com 
 

Verizon Wireless 
 

3420 Constitution Drive 
Springfield, IL  62707 
 

 
217-725-7200 

 
847-706-1783 

 
Tim Wong 
Tim.Wong@VerizonWireless.com 
 

 
Verizon Wireless 1515 E. Woodfield Road 

Suite 1400 
Schuamburg, IL  60173 
 

 
847-508-8405 

 
 

 
 Nate Hahn 
Nate.Hahn@VerizonWireless.com 
 

 
Verizon Wireless 

 
200 W. Adams 
STE 2800 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-706-7334 
 

847-706-7334 
 

 
Steven K. Miller 
Steven.K.Miller@VerizonWireless.com 

 
Verizon Wireless 

 
1515 E. Woodfield Road 
Suite 1400  
Schuamburg, IL  60173 
 

 
217-620-3629 

 
 

 
Robert Evans 
Robert.C.Evans@VerizonWireless.com 

 
Verizon Wireless 

 
1515 E. Woodfield Road 
Schuamburg, IL  60173 

 
630-661-3245 
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David Hill 
dhill@actsoft.com 
 

 
ActSoft Inc. 

 
8910 N. Dale Mabry Hwy 
Suite 30 
Tampa, FL  33614 

 
779-435-2494 

 
813-936-7541 

 
Adam Pederson 
Adam.Pederson@sprint.com 
 

 
Sprint Nextel 

 
505 N. Lake Shore Dr.  
STE 217 
Chicago, IL  60611 

 
630-625-3181 

 
 

Marc Adams 
Marc.Adams@sprint.com 

Sprint Nextel 915 Harger Road 
Suite 201 
Oak Brook, IL  60532 

630-532-9094 913-523-7785 

 
Bryan Naraky 
Bryan@multiplewireless.com 
 

 
Multiple 
Wireless 
Solutions 

 
819 N. Milwaukee 
Chicago, IL  60622 

 
312-432-9590 

 
312-432-9592 

 
Doug Coupland 
Douglas.coupland@cityofchicago.org 

 
City of Chicago 

 
50 W. Washington St. 
Daley Center, Room 2730 
Chicago, IL  60602 

 
312-744-7044 

 
 

 
Matthew L. Screeton 
Matthew.Screeton@verizonbusiness.co
m 
 

 
Verizon Wireless 

 
205 N. Michigan Ave 
Suite 500 
Chicago, IL 60601 

 
312-260-3208 

 
312-279-0662 

 
Monika Moreno 
mmoreno@fiberinthesky.com 
 

 
Fiber In The Sky 

 
2397 Von Esch Road 
Suite M 
Plainfield, Il  60586 

 
800-490-1583 

 
815-267-7505 

 
Frank Lugo 
Flugo@fiberinthesky.com 

 
Fiber In The Sky 

 
2397 Von Esch Road 
Suite M 
Plainfield, Il  60586 

 
800-490-1583 

 
 

 
Robert S. Burt 
Rb1735@att.com 
 

 
AT&T 

 
225 W. Randolph 
Floor 23C 
Chicago, IL  60606 

 
312-364-6492 

 
312-364-3166 
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Dominic Savone 
Ds3792@att.com 
 

 
AT&T 

 
225 W. Randolph 
Floor 23A 
Chicago, IL  60606 

 
312-364-6275 

 
512-646-3104 

 
James Dorsey 
James.Dorsey@att.com 
 

 
AT&T 

 
2000 W. AT&T Center Drive 
Hoffman Estates, IL 60192 

 
847-765-3870 

 
847-765-5330 

Richard M. Erickson 
Re2154@att.com 

AT&T 225 W. Randolph 
Floor 27B 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-727-2080 312-727-5662 

 
Jeff Foster 
Jeff.Foster@att.com 
 

 
AT&T 

 
2000 W. AT&T Center Drive 
Hoffman Estates, IL 60192 

 
847-765-8610 

 
847-765-5480 

 
Mike Thompson 
Mike.Thompson@t-mobile.com 
 

 
T-Mobile 

 
8550 W. Bryn Mawr Ave #100 
Chicago, IL  60631 

 
773-444-5558 

 
773-444-5770 

 
Stephanie Sells 
Stephanie.Sells@t-mobile.com 
 

 
T-Mobile 

 
8550 W. Bryn Mawr Ave #100 
Chicago, IL  60631 

 
773-444-5643 

 
773-444-5780 

 
Ronald J. Herrera 
RHerrera@gventures.net 
 

 
Genesis 
Ventures Group 

 
807 w. 37th Place 
Unit 1 
Chicago, IL  60609 

 
312-485-9200 

 
312-685-0000 

 
Justin Sher 
Justin.Sher@sprint.com 
 

 
Sprint 

 
200 W. Monroe 
Suite 1600 
Chicago, IL  60606 

 
773-447-1377 

 
866-401-3192 

 
George J. Sperekas II 
George.SperekasII@sprint.com 
 

 
Sprint 

 
200 W. Monroe 
Suite 1600 
Chicago, IL  60606 

 
312-446-1655 

 
312-416-4427 

 
Jeffery A. Davis 
JeffDavisAAR@sbcglobal.net 

 
AAR & 
Associates, LTD 

 
 

 
773-924-9341 

 
773-924-9262 
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Charles Harrell II 
CHarrell2@theitarchitech.com 
 

 
IT Architect 

 
505 N. Lake Shore Dr.  
STE 217 
Chicago, IL  60611 

 
312-617-5000 

 
312-896-5616 

Marie Diffley 
MDiffley@ia911.com 

InfrAegis Inc. 1612 Landmeier Road 
Suite F 
Elk Grove Village, IL  60007 

847-593-0403 847-593-0262 

 
Gregory E. Webb 
GWebb@ia911.com 
 

 
InfrAegis Inc. 

 
Corporate Office 
Watergate Office Complex 
2600 Virginia Ave. NW 
Suite 606 
 
 

 
202-969-2298 

 
202-429-5290 

 
Mitchell Polgar 
MPolgar@csc-julex.com 
 

 
Computer 
Services & 
Consulting 

 
1613 S. Michigan 
Chicago, IL  60616 

 
312-360-1100 

 
 

 


